ATHILE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE D'ATHLETISME

Trail delaFENSCH

218752
NEUFCHEF () le 22/09/2019
FFA

Trail Court (21 241km)  / (22/09/2019)  Trail 21 Km 10:00:00

1 LEROY PIERRE-OLIVIER 2060737 VIM /1971  RombasAc 057 GE 1h34'50"
2 GAUSSIN STEPHANE 1635321 VIM /1977 S/l Csl Neuf-brisach 068 GE 1h37'50"
3 LAINE JEROME 2059644 VIM /1975  Association SportiveGa 057  G-E 1h3809"
4 BACH VINCENT SEM /1988  Aucun 1h5503"
5  PONTAROLO PASCAL 204628 V2M /1968  Florange Olympic ClubAt 057  G-E 1h5529"
6  LEDIG SEBASTIEN SEM /1984  Aucun 1h56'18"
7 HOUPERT FABRICE VIM /1975  Aucun 1h5708"
8  LAZARUSJEAN FRANCOIS SEM /1981  Aucun 1h57'32"
9  BARATTOFLORIAN SEM /1985  Aucun 1h57'34"
10 MERCHIER SEBASTIEN VIM /1975  Esch Hagondange 1h57'40"
11  CARLENSKEVIN (BEL) SEM /1994  Aucun 1h5800"
12 VALET ANTHONY VIM /1978  Trityc 1h5801"
13 RINIENICOLAS A47926 SEM /1989  Triathlon Thionville Yutz C 1h5801"
14  FERNANDEZ REMY SEM /1991  Aucun 1h58'32"
15  CRUCIFIX JEROME 2109152 VIM /1974 S/l Asptt Verdun 055 GE 1h58'37"
16  GRITTI MANUEL SEM /1982  RusHayange 1h58'39"
17 CHEFGROSMICHEL SEM /1980  Aucun 1h5845"
18  SUTTER DAVID V2M /1968  Team Chullanka 1h58'50"
19 GOETZ CLAUDE V2M /1965  Aucun 1h58'58"
20  RIMLINGER PHILIPPE V2M /1968  Aucun 1h5902"
21 REICH YVES SEM /1992  Aucun 1h5908"
22 BIANCALANA JEAN V2M /1963  Aucun 1h59'18"
23 MULLERDENIS VIM /1971  Aucun 1h59'35"
24 RENIE DAVID VIM /1972  LesPtits Potos 2h00'06"
25  PAQUIN THIERRY 1964461 V2M /1968  Florange Olympic Club At 057  G-E 2h00'06"
26 BURLET MICKAEL SEM /1982  Aucun 2h00'19"
27 DUMON AYMERIC 918647 SEM /1987  Aucun 057 GE 2h00'25"
28 TULUMELLO VINCENT V2M /1961  Aucun 2h00'25"
29  SCHUMACHER STEVE (BEL) VIM /1973  Aucun 2h0026"
30 SCHORI SEBASTIEN VIM /1978  Aucun 2h00'39"
31 DESSAUGER THIERRY 1461757 V2M /1965  Florange Olympic Club At 057  G-E 2h00'51"
32 MAROCHINI ERIC VIM /1972  Aucun 2h00'55"
33 MALGRASALEXANDRE SEM /1982  PtitsPotos/ Cab 2h00'58"
34 LESTERQUY YVAN SEM /1988  Aucun 2h01'19"
35 LERAT CHRISTIAN V2M /1967  Les Ptits Potos 2h01'31"
36 MONGUILLON FLORIAN SEM /1992  Pace Trail Experience 2h01'31"
37 SIRK MALLORIE SEF/1982  Aucun 2h01'54"
38 VEROLIN HERVE A12206 VIM /1973  Aucun 2h01'56"
39 LATREILLEWILLY V2M /1964  Aucun 2h0212"
40  VICTORION ERIC SEM /1984  Aucun 2h0242"
41  PARISET CHRYSTELE VIF/1979 Rt 2h02'54"
42 KOEHL GREGORY VIM /1976  Aucun 2h0319"
43 MEKHLOUFI FARES SEM /1991  Aucun 2h04'47"
44  BERTRAND GREGORY SEM /1981  Aucun 2h04'55"
45 BONAT ANGE VIF/1978  Aucun 2h05'45"
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46 HYPOLITE DAVID VIM /1976  Cmvtt Boulange 2h07'12"
47 DUMSER PIERRE SEM /1983  Aucun 2h07'29"
48 COMBESCYRIL VIM /1973  Aucun 2h10'18"
49 BICHEBOIS SIMON SEM /1987  Aucun 2h12'23"
50 SPERA LAURENT VIM /1973  Happy Team 2h13'13"
51 KNOBLOCH CATHERINE V2F / 1965 Aucun 2h13'56"
52 CADET REGIS VIM /1972  Aucun 2h14'39"
53 LARBI MOUNIRA V1F/ 1972 Aucun 2h16'35"
54 JEMPFER MATHIEU SEM /1987  Aucun 2h16'37"
55  KIENER SEVERINE V1F/ 1977 Aucun 2h16'38"
56 BERTEI RICHARD VIM /1973  Aucun 2h16'46"
57 BRAIDO DAVID VIM /1973  Aucun 2h17'08"
58 SCHUSTER CATHERINE SEF /1983 Aucun 2h1848"
59 MASSIN MELANIE SEF /1990 Aucun 2h20'50"
60 MASSIN MARIELOU SEF /1990 Aucun 2h20'51"
61 SCHAEFER MICHEL V2M /1968  Aucun 2h21'54"
62 HAGUET STEPHANE VIM /1977  Aucun 2h22'16"
63 GIRON OLIVIER V2M /1963  Asshc 2h23'18"
64 PETERROMUALD V2M /1969  Aucun 2h2321"
65 BRUMBT MAGALI V1F/ 1978 Aucun 2h24'51"
66 DACRUZ TUMA V2M /1965  Boxing Club Florange 2h24'53"
67 REGER GREGORY SEM /1981  Aucun 2h26'20"
68 KETTENMEYER PATRICK VIM /1972  Aucun 2h27'00"
69 EVELLIER YANNICK VIM /1979  EsHagondange 2h28'09"
70 ERBDIDIER V2M /1968  Esh Hagondange 2h28'28"
71 REILAND BORIS VIM /1973  Aucun 2h2857"
72 DURAND ELODIE V1F/ 1975 Aucun 2h28'58"
73  GRITTI CHRISTEL SEF /1983 Aucun 2h31'11"
74  NOAL VINCENT SEM /1982  Aucun 2h34'10"
75 ZIEGLERDIDIER SEM /1982  Aucun 2h34'10"
76  MICHALIK PIERRE SEM /1981  Aucun 2h34'49"
77 BOULENT CAROLE SEF /1990 Aucun 2h35'22"
78 BECK GERMAIN V3M /1956  Aucun 2h41'54"
79 AUJARD AURELIE V1F /1974 Aucun 2h42'10"
80 HENRY CHRISTOPHE VIM /1970  Sarreguemines Triathlon C 2h42'12"
81 EHRHARDT VIRGINIE V1F/ 1978 Aucun 2h4845"
82 PALAORO SEVERINE V1F/ 1979 Aucun 2h48'46"
83 WEBER SOPHIE V1F/ 1970 Aucun 3h01'33"
84 MAUL JEAN-PIERRE V3M /1955  Aucun 3h01'33"
85 MULLER JEROME (LUX) SEM /1988  Team-weak-sauce 3h02'12"
86 LICHTFUSEMILIE (BEL) SEF /1991 Aucun 3h02'23"
87 RENIE MELANIE V1F/ 1977 Les Ptits Potos 3h02'31"
88 SECA RAYMOND V2M /1967  Aucun 3h02'34"
89 SOSIN LAURENT 191317 V2M /1963  Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E 3h02'35"
90 TORNICELLI GABRIEL 1154312 V2M /1960  Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E 3h02'36"
Trail Découverte (< / (22/09/2019) Trail 100Km 10:00:00

21km)

1 COURDIER GAYLORD 215838 SEM /1986 S/l Cd Neuf-brisach 068 G-E 4532"
2 GALLAND JEAN V2M /1967  Lbc Fameck 51'46"
3 TRIBOUT JOEL VIM /1975  Team FouleesDelaZorn 52'43"
4 WATRIN BEN SEM /1982  Aucun 54'29"
5 COTRUPI STEPHANE SEM /1981  Aucun 54'33"
6 MASSON BRICE VIM /1978  Team Benchetto 55'36"
7 JEANNIN PHILIPPE V2M /1963  Aucun 55'40"
8 GRAGNATO GERARD VIM /1978  Aucun 55'49"
9 MOREL LAURENT VIM /1973  Lbc Fameck 56'12"
10 CANGIALOSI SALVATORE VIM /1973  Aucun 56'18"
11 FERREIRA ANA RITA (POR) SEF /1991 Aucun 56'20"
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70

REDING FLORIAN
LUPO CHRISTOPHE
JACQUOT SEBASTIEN
FELICITE YANNICK
RUBIO JESUS

ZICCA FABIO (ITA)

PILI ALESSANDRO
BENCHETTO MOHAMED
BERNEDE REMY
BELON MICKAEL
CELLE JORDANE

OLMI ARNAUD

KLEIN YANNICK
TRIBOUT ANNE CECILE
CAPUANO RUGGIERO
OLMI ALAIN
HOUPERT-DECKER
BURTAIRE STEPHANE
MALFERMO ROMUALD
LORENZI KEVIN
HYPOLITE CYRILLE
FISCHER GAEL
MAROCHINI LAURENT
GAROUTE GERARD
OSSWALD LOIC
HEBTING VIRGINIE
CHAPELIER LAURENT
BACH CELINE
COUTEAU JOCELYNE
MINDE BENOIT
DEFRENNE VALERIE
KELLER-STANEK CLAIRE
LOINTHIER CEDRIC
OSSWALD PATRICE
DUPONT PIERRE
BAUER CHRISTIAN
CRUCIFIX AURELIE
BORDRON RAYMOND
FOIRIEN JULIEN
DESVIGNES AURORE
VOGEL CHRISTOPHE
COLIN VALERY
CHAUSSIER PATRICE
MOUSSAOUI MATTHIEU
FATH SUZEL
CARDOSO MICHEL
BERGANTZ MATHIEU
LOMRE MYLENE
KEUVREUX SYLVAIN
MADILE ANDRE
MICHALSKI SYLVAINE
FORCELLA CORINE
FLUCK GUILLAUME
ROUSTAN PHILIPPE
RIMETZ DANIE

PIETRY GA MICKAEL
DI MARTINO JEAN

DI MARTINO FRANCOISE
HARM DENIS
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B10408

242935

SEM /1989
V1M /1975
SEM /1985
SEM /1987
V3M /1959
SEM /1985
SEM /1983
SEM /1985
SEM /1984
V1M /1977
SEM /1989
SEM /1993
V1M /1972
V1F/ 1971

VIM /1971
V3M /1958
V1F /1975

V1M /1976
SEM /1990
SEM /1991
CAM /2003
V1M /1974
V1M /1975
V3M /1958
JUM /2000
V1F /1977

V2M /1969
SEF /1992

V2F /1961

V2M /1964
V1F /1976

SEF /1989

SEM /1992
V2M /1963
V4M [ 1947
V2M /1968
V1F /1975

V3M /1954
SEM /1988
V1F /1975

SEM /1980
V1M /1974
V2M /1960
ESM /1997
SEF /1988

VIM /1971
CAM /2003
V1F /1974

V1M /1977
V3M /1952
V1F /1979

V2F [ 1967

SEM /1987
V3M /1959
V2F /1964

SEM /1980
V1M /1975
V1F /1974

V2M /1969

Aucun
Aucun
Coco Run
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Lbc Fameck
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Team Foulees De LaZorn
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Lbc Fameck
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Trityc
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E
LesPtitsMollets
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Csdl Neuf Brisach
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Es Hagondange
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Team Impaa
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56'22"

56'47"

56'47"

57'32"

57'32"

57'48"

57'53"

58'15"

58'18"

5826"

59'54"
1h00'13"
1h00'19"
1h00'40"
1h01'01"
1h01'15"
1h01'16"
1h01'26"
1h01'34"
1h01'36"
1h02'06"
1ho2'27"
1h04'11"
1h04'57"
1h04'59"
1h05'05"
1h05'12"
1h06'23"
1h06'33"
1h06'39"
1h06'49"
1h07'28"
1h07'33"
1h07'34"
1h08'14"
1h08'32"
1h08'37"
1h08'38"
1h09'01"
1h09'18"
1h09'22"
1h10'05"
1h10'06"
1h10'41"
1h11'15"
1h11'21"
1h11'33"
1h11'37"
1h12'07"
1h12'55"
1h14'53"
1h15'07"
1h15'13"
1h15'53"
1h15'53"
1h16'11"
1h16'12"
1h16'12"
1h16'22"



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

CHAUSSIER CLEMENT
PELLO FREDERIC
ONYSZKO JULIEN
IDRISBRYAN

BAYOU MOKHTAR
MAIER BENEDICTE
REDING CHRISTIANE
WUIBAILLE HERVE
ARMAND MARIE-SOPHIE
SAUTRE VINCENT
NICOLOMI GUILLAUME
ENGELMANN NOELLINE

CAMILLETTI ANNE-SOPHIE

CAMILLETTI GUILLAUME
TONON BECK ANTOINE
DESBOEUFS CLARA
COLSON GUILLAUME
THOMASOLIVIER
CARLE MELANIE
MUNIER NICOLAS
TARANTINI SANDY
LISCH RACHELLE
FRANTZ MARIE
CHENERY YVONNE (GBR)
DAUPHIN ERIC

MINDE ANNE
DELNARD SOPHIE
DELNARD AURELIA
MAHIEU CHRISTOPHE
JARDEL MELANIE
KENANE ABDELKADER
HARM VALERIE
BERNARD AUDREY
SEBASTIANI NICOLAS
THOMASLAETIT
DEWIT ISABELLE

DE WIT JEAN MICHEL
MAJCHZAK CHRISTELLE
DIME FRANCK
THOMAS MARINE
TOGNOLI SARAH
NOIREL OLIVIER
LEVADOUR CAROLE
LEVADOUR JEROME
PEREIRA PASCAL
ROTH RAYMOND
BERTRAND INES

ROTH CHRYSTELLE
DUBREUIL FRANCK
DUBREUIL VANESSA
PILUTTI JONATHAN
GOMEZ MIGUEL

DAVIN JEROME
VUILLEROT JULIEN
BARA RAPHAEL
DEFLORAINE OLIVIER
ROYER PASCAL
BENCHETTO EMILIE
PASQUALONE HENRI
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SEM /1987
SEM /1980
SEM /1985
SEM /1988
SEM /1988
SEF /1982
V2F /1961
SEM /1981
SEF /1991
V1M /1973
SEM /1982
SEF /1992
SEF /1986
SEM / 1986
CAM / 2002
CAF /2002
V1M /1973
V1M /1975
SEF /1986
SEM /1981
V1F /1973
SEF /1980
V3F /1958

1467467 V2F [ 1967

632036

V2M /1961
V2F /1964
SEF /1986
SEF /1981
SEM /1980
V1F /1973
V5M /1938
V1F /1970
SEF /1983
SEM /1980
V1F /1975
V1F /1979
V1M /1976
SEF /1981
V1M /1977
ESF /1997
SEF /1986
SEM /1983
V1F /1977
SEM /1980
V2M /1964
V1M /1970
V1F /1977
V1F/ 1971
V1M /1974
V1F /1976
SEM /1987
V1M /1977
SEM /1981
SEM /1980
V1M /1972
V2M /1968
V1M /1973
SEF /1983
VIM /1971

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aspptt Verdun
Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Team Loose
Team Loose
Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun
Florange Olympic Club At
Florange Olympic Club At 057 G-E
Aucun
LesPtitsMollets
Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

S/ Olympique Club Thierv 055  G-E
Team Impaa
Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

Aucun

L es Petits Potos
Aucun

Les Ptits Potos
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1h1727"
1h17'46"
1h17'48"
1h17'49"
1h17'49"
1h17'50"
1h17'52"
1h18'01"
1h18'01"
1h18'12"
1h18'18"
1h18'19"
1h18'19"
1h18'21"
1h18'29"
1h18'30"
1h18'47"
1h18'56"
1h19'52"
1h19'57"
1h20'12"
1h21'07"
1h22'06"
1h22'07"
1h22'27"
1h23'30"
1h24'12"
1h24'12"
1h24'27"
1h24'56"
1h2527"
1h25'33"
1h26'19"
1h26'52"
1h28'53"
1h32'43"
1h32'43"
1h35'12"
1h35'14"
1h35'43"
1h37'00"
1h38'58"
1h39'38"
1h39'38"
1h44'32"
1h44'34"
1h44'35"
1h44'35"
1h44'36"
1h44'36"
1h44'37"
1h44'39"
1h44'39"
1h44'39"
1h44'39"
1h44'39"
1h44'39"
1h44'43"
1h44'44"


STEMMER
Texte surligné 


130
131
132
133

PETERSHEIM NICOLAS
TOGNOLI PATRICE
LUPO VALERIE
GIAGNORIO-TIRABOSCHI
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SEM /1982
V4M /1949
1750387 V1F/ 1974
SEF /1982

Aucun
Aucun
Florange Olympic Club At 057
Aucun
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1h48'19"
1h54'22"
1h54'24"
2h17'05"



